
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME

Tuesday Nov. 21 Vanguard Vanguard V 11:00

Tuesday Nov. 28 Valley Mills Valley Mills JV, V 5:00, 6:30

Thur - Sat Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Dublin Tournament Dublin JV, V TBA

Tuesday Dec. 5 Hamilton CRAWFORD JV, V 4:00, 6:15

Friday Dec. 8 Rio Vista Rio Vista JV, V 5:00, 6:15

Tuesday Dec. 12 Chilton* Chilton V 5:30

Thur & Sat Dec. 14 & 16 Waco High Tournament Waco JV TBA

Friday Dec. 15 Rapoport* CRAWFORD V 5:00

Tuesday Dec. 19 West CRAWFORD JV, V 5:00, 6:15

Wed - Thur Dec. 27 & 28 Thorndale Tourney Thorndale V TBD

Tuesday Jan. 2 Rosebud-Lott* Rosebud-Lott V, JV 11:00, 12:30

Friday Jan. 5 Bosqueville* CRAWFORD JV, V 10:30, 1:00

Tuesday Jan. 9 Moody* Moody V, JV 5:30, 7:00

Friday Jan. 12 Bruceville-Eddy* CRAWFORD JV, V 4:00, 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 16 Chilton* CRAWFORD V 6:15

Friday Jan. 19 Rapoport* Rapoport V 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 23 BYE

Friday Jan. 26 Rosebud-Lott*        CYBA Night CRAWFORD JV, V 4:00, 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 30 Bosqueville*     Bosqueville JV, V 4:00, 6:15

Friday Feb. 2 Moody*                    SR Night CRAWFORD JV, V 4:00, 6:15

Tuesday Feb. 6 Bruceville-Eddy*     Bruceville-Eddy V, JV 5:30, 7:00

*Denotes District Games
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